LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 68

Ruchti, Rudolf #18

StartNr: 18

22. Oktober 2023 10:58
BY SG Wittislingen / SG Wittislingen

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

315.9

(298)

105.4 104.5 106.0
282 0 0 0 0 OO OO

28

371 (17.), 260 (28.), 176 (4.)

17.4 (23.), 28.1 (26.), 31.0 (3.)

0.06 mm links, 0.03 mm tief

0.92, horizontal: 1.13, vertikal: 0.66

Serie 1:
10.3*
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.5*
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
104*
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 10.8*
10.5* 10.4*

31.0(3.),45.1 (6.), 52.3 (9.)
0.14 mm links, 0.09 mm tief
0.83, horizontal: 1.00, vertikal: 0.61

10.7* 10.5*
9.5~ 10.3*

33.0 (15.), 49.2 (16.), 67.1 (12.)
0.18 mm rechts, 0.17 mm tief
1.15, horizontal: 1.43, vertikal: 0.76

104~ 10.9*
10.7* 9.9+

17.4 (23.), 28.1 (26.), 46.0 (24.)
0.22 mm links, 0.15 mm hoch
0.80, horizontal: 0.96, vertikal: 0.61

10.2*
10.7*

10.3*
10.5*

10.8*
10.6*

10.6*
104~

10.8*
10.6*

10.8*
10.7*




